VENTURA, VICTORIANS AND VEGGIES

50 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles  Turn
4 4

From Carmen Plaza (on Carmen Dr at
Hwy 101 in Camarillo),
R-----DAILY DR 0.0 1.2
L----LAS POSAS RD 1.2 1.7
R-—E. 5™ ST 29 42
R-----RICE AV 7.1 1.5
L-----GONZALES RD 8.6 4.6
R-----VICTORIA AV 13.2 4.5
L----LOMA VISTA RD 17.7 2.7
R-----MAIN ST 20.4 2.1
Regroup — San Buenaventura Mission 22.5
Continue west on MAIN ST. 22.5 0.2
L-----VENTURA AV 22.7 0.2
L----THOMPSON BLVD 22.9 0.2
R-----FIGUEROA ST 23.1 0.1
L----HARBOR BLVD 23.2 8.7
L----CHANNEL ISLANDS BLVD 31.9 0.6
L--—---VICTORIA AV 32.5 0.1
R-----Oliveira Plaza entrance 32.6 0.2

Lunch — Baker’s Square Restaurant or Carl’s Jr in
Oliveira Plaza (Channel Island Blvd at Victoria Av).

Continue to east end of plaza parking lot, exit parking
lot and turn left on CHANNEL ISLANDS BLVD.
Watch for cross traffic.

Continue east on CHANNEL ISLANDS

BLVD. 32.8 1.4
R-----VENTURA RD 34.2 2.2
L----- SURFSIDE DR 36.4 0.7
R----- PORT HUENEME RD 37.1 6.8
L----- LAS POSAS RD 43.9 4.5
R----- DAILY DR 48.4 1.2
Finish at Carmen Plaza. 49.6
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Ride Description:

Start: Carmen Plaza in Camarillo (From San Gabriel
Valley, west on [-210, SR134 and Hwy 101 to
Camarillo, exit and north-Carmen Dr, L-Paseo
Camarillo to Carmen Plaza). 50 miles. Flat with
some easy grades. Cycle on country roads past
picturesque farmlands in  Camarillo/Oxnard and
Victorian homes in Old Ventura. Call at

for ride information

Notes:

1. The Amazing Maize Maze is a cornfield located on
the corner of Las Posas Rd and Port Hueneme Rd
in Oxnard and features events such as finding
your way through a corn field maze. Open early
August through early fall.



